
Team Schedule
Girls Field Hockey
8/16/2021 to 11/29/2021

Souhegan High School
412 Boston Post Rd
Amherst, NH 03031

Kelli Braley
School Phone: 603.673.9940 ext.
5331Fax:
kbraley@sau39.org

Field Hockey
Girls Varsity

Place Time
Tuesday 08/31/21 *Hollis-Brookline HS Away 4:00 PM

Thursday 09/02/21 *Hanover High School Home 4:30 PM

Tuesday 09/07/21 *Pelham High School Away 4:00 PM

Friday 09/10/21 *Kingswood Knights Away 7:00 PM

Tuesday 09/14/21 *ConVal High School Home 4:00 PM

Thursday 09/16/21 *Plymouth Regional High School Home 4:30 PM

Monday 09/20/21 *Bow High School Away 4:00 PM

Friday 09/24/21 *Portsmouth High Athletics Home 4:30 PM

Tuesday 09/28/21 *Lebanon Away 4:00 PM

Friday 10/01/21 *Milford High School Home 4:00 PM

Tuesday 10/05/21 *Derryfield School Home 4:00 PM

Thursday 10/07/21 *Oyster River High School Away 4:30 PM

Tuesday 10/12/21 *Goffstown School District Home 6:00 PM

Thursday 10/14/21 *Sanborn Regional HS Away 4:00 PM

Girls Junior Varsity
Place Time

Tuesday 08/31/21 *Hollis-Brookline HS Away 5:30 PM

Tuesday 08/31/21 *Hollis-Brookline HS Away 5:30PM

Thursday 09/02/21 *Hanover High School Home 5:30PM

Tuesday 09/07/21 *Pelham High School Away 5:30 PM

Tuesday 09/07/21 *Pelham High School Away 5:30PM

Friday 09/10/21 *Kingswood Knights Away 5:30PM

Friday 09/10/21 *Kingswood Knights Away 8:30 PM

Tuesday 09/14/21 *ConVal High School Home 5:30 PM

Thursday 09/16/21 *Plymouth Regional High School Home 6:00 PM

Monday 09/20/21 *Bow High School Away 5:30 PM

Monday 09/20/21 *Bow High School Away 5:30PM

Friday 09/24/21 *Portsmouth High Athletics Home 6:00 PM

Tuesday 09/28/21 *Lebanon Away 5:30 PM

Tuesday 09/28/21 *Lebanon Away 5:30 PM

Tuesday 09/28/21 *Lebanon Away 5:30PM

Friday 10/01/21 *Milford High School Home 5:30PM

Tuesday 10/05/21 *Derryfield School Home 5:30 PM

Thursday 10/07/21 *Oyster River High School Away 6:00 PM

Friday 10/08/21 *Oyster River High School Away 5:30PM

Tuesday 10/12/21 *Goffstown School District Home 4:00 PM

Superintendent Principal Assistant to AD Athletic Director

Adam Steel Mike Berry Pam Paul Kelli Braley
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412 Boston Post Rd
Amherst, NH 03031
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School Phone: 603.673.9940 ext.
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Field Hockey
Girls Junior Varsity

Place Time
Thursday 10/14/21 *Sanborn Regional HS Away 5:30 PM

Thursday 10/14/21 *Sanborn Regional HS Away 5:30PM

Superintendent Principal Assistant to AD Athletic Director

Adam Steel Mike Berry Pam Paul Kelli Braley
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